
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937011939 5PSSDB 20.80 6.40 133.12

1937011971P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.88 3.50 73.08

1937011987P11 - (323-1575) TXDOT-HC. IH-69 RECON-WIDEN-0027-13-200 7PSSDB 20.86 5.95 124.12

1937012135P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.85 4.55 94.87

1937012162P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.91 3.50 73.18

1937012180P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.81 4.55 94.69

1937012207P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.88 3.50 73.08

1937012226P11 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 20.84 5.70 118.79

1937012253P11 - (323-1860) West Airport Industrial 5PSSDB 20.84 5.15 107.33

1937012275P11 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 20.82 5.70 118.67

1937012302P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.86 6.40 133.50

1937012325P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.85 6.40 133.44

1937012357P11 - (323-3125) KELSEY SEYBOLD at MISSOURI CITY 5PSSDB 20.89 4.55 95.05

1937012387P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.87 5.95 124.18

1937012414P11 - (323-3125) KELSEY SEYBOLD at MISSOURI CITY 5PSSDB 20.91 4.55 95.14

1937012437P11 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.88 7.55 157.64

1937012452P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.80 3.50 72.80

1937012467P11 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.80 4.95 102.96

1937012493P11 - (323-3477) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - WEST COLUMBIA 7PSSDB 20.83 8.05 167.68

1937012521P11 - (323-2902) Sienna 75 WSD 7PSSDB 20.78 4.40 91.43

1937012544P11 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.75 4.55 94.41

1937012562P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 20.79 6.40 133.06

1937012713P11 - (323-3313) Caldwell Crossing Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.77 3.50 72.69

1937012729P11 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 20.83 5.70 118.73

1937012768P11 - (323-2879) S Post Oak Blvd and W Sycamore Rd 5PSSDB 20.80 4.20 87.36

1937012793P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11 BS 20.80 3.50 72.80

1937012816P11 - (323-3477) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - WEST COLUMBIA 7PSSDB 20.85 8.05 167.84

1937012846P11 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.78 3.50 72.73

1937012866P11 - (323-3215) Preservation Creek Ph 1 Seg 1 7PSSDB 20.81 4.40 91.56

1975002424P16 - (323-2144) Magnolia Creek Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.67 4.55 94.05

1975002426P16 - (323-41) COH Sagemont WWTP Imp Projects 5PSSDB 20.19 5.70 115.08

1975002430P16 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 20.59 4.95 101.92

1975002435P16 - (323-174) Spellman Detntion Basin - Sprint Sand & Clay 10PSSDA 20.63 5.95 122.75

1975002440P16 - (323-174) Spellman Detntion Basin - Sprint Sand & Clay 10PSSDA 20.63 5.95 122.75

1975002444P16 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.69 5.95 123.11

1975002450P16 - (323-3453) Caldwell Crossing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.14 3.50 70.49

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 9/19/2025

R006078

3976

D45

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads



1975002454 5PSSDB 20.61 5.95 122.63

3968.71

5% -198.44

SUBTOTAL 3770.27

-$626.78

TOTAL $3143.49

P16 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing

Fuel


	09-11-2025 to 09-17-2025



